ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned who is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under that certain trust deed dated April 15th		:46 RCVD97C #03041390 Vol m94 Page 1716
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned who is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under that certain trust deed dated FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned who is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under that certain trust deed dated April 15th		DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
April 15th	H919 ASSIGNMENT	the baceforer of his successor in interest under that certain trust deed dated
	비가 그는 것 같은 것 같	mented and delivered by I nomas C. Wagnet and Fauloid of the
basen Title & Escrow, Inc.	tusband and with	ganta, ganta, trustee,

The Horizon Inc. In Oregon Corporation	the second se	
in which Plaza Morigage, Inc., an Oregon Corporation	1994 . in blockhelvolume No.	M94 on page
is the baselicity, recorded onApril 21		
	79499 (indicate which)	of the Mortgage Records of
11932 or as tee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No.		
11932 or as teened instrument and convey	the set amongsty in seld county descrit	bed as follows:
County, State of Oregon, and conver	And non hobers as one ensuit correction	

Lot 56, MOYINA, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. CODE 141 MAP 3809-36CD TL 9400

hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to Troy & Nichols, Inc., 1500 N. 19th St., Monroe, LA 71201 , hereinafter called assignee, and assignee's heirs, personal representatives, successors and assigns, all his beneficial interest in and under said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligations therein described or referred to, with the interest thereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue under said trust deed.

The undersigned hereby covenants to and with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein; that he has good right to sell, transfer and assign the s, and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that there is now unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust deed the 60.327.00 with interest thereon from \_\_\_\_\_\_ April 21\_\_\_\_\_ sum of not less than 3\_\_\_\_

is construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter

IN WITNESS WHEFEOF, the undersigned has hereunto set his hand and seat if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its and the singular includes the plural. corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.

References 이 것 같 <u>?</u>	Plaza Mortgage, Inc., an Oregon Corporation	
DATED: April 15, 1994	blan leh	
(I emound by a corperation, affer corporate seal.)	Selene Ash	
	Vice President	
(2) the signer of the ab-tree is a corporation, use the term of acknowledgment oppeabs.) (ORS	K3.490)	ss.
STATE OF OFEGON	STATE OF OREGON, County of Jackson	
STATE OF ONLOOM \$ \$5.	April 1.500-94	
County of	Personally appeared Selene Ash	
·	and	at the
Pursonally appeared the above samed	who, being duty sworn, each for himsen and not to the owney and	and
	former is the <u>Vice President</u>	
	that the latter is the	
	of Plaza Mortgage, Inc., all Oregon conpersion	
and aclass windged Alexandra Sector S	a the total allow the total allow the total instrument was signed	d and
wednesday act and delta control action HALLIDAY		eacn
Salare max A TUSHINT NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and dead. (OFFICIAL S Before me:	EAL)
(OFFICIAL SEAL ) COMMISSION DOPINES JAN. 50, 198		
CONSIGNATION CONTRACTOR		
Notary Public for Grogian	Notary Public for Gregon My Commission Expires: 1130198	1.1
My Commission Explicit		
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON,	3 55.
BY BENEFICIARY	County ofKlamath	) 
電影性電影 经济价格通常通过通过工作 医口腔 人名埃尔德 医神经炎 计数据分子	i cently that the within instrument was receiv record on the <u>31st</u> day of <u>May</u>	<b>,</b>
Pieza Mortgage, Inc.	100/ •• 3•46 o'clock L'	M., ano
an Oregon Corporation	1174 0	on paye
Analysis and a second	(Deal use this recorded in bookiev/loss/section/re space; reserved for <u>17166</u> or as teal@is/nstrument/microlim/re recording label to <u>No. 81919</u> , Record of Mortgages o	d said
		10 T M
Troy & Nichola, Inc.	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	
	Evelyn Biehn, County Cler	<u>rk</u>
A COMPANY AND	Name	
AFTER RECORDING PETLINK TO:	4월 28일 - 19일 - 19일 방송, 20일 - 19일 - 19일 19일 - 19일 - 19 19일 - 19일	
Plaza Mortgage, Inc.	전에는 한국 사람은 물로 제공을 하기 <b>다.</b> 이 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다. 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 것을 것을 것을 것을 수 있는 것을	
P.O. Box 999	BLauline Mullensie Deputy	No
P.O. Box 999 Medford, OR 97501	Deputy	1.
IN A REATARA UL 7/JVI	Fee \$10.00	

FT2381140 (3/94)

47-06-04019